
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BGM 105.350ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 27.800

7.900

1

0.0011.7

8.200 127.900

11.8 7.850 0.00

8.250 8.150 2

11.1

27.300

0.008.050 7.050 -0.05

86.850

8.5

22.350

2 OCAQ 104.800AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 25.800

7.450

4

0.0011.0

7.350 425.800

9.7 7.850 0.00

8.250 8.400 1

11.4

28.050

0.008.250 7.700 0.00

28.150

9.3

25.150

3 OCAQ 100.850ALADİNOVA Fidan 25.400

7.550

5

0.0010.2

7.650 226.000

9.6 7.950 0.00

8.450 7.500 5

9.4

24.200

0.007.300 7.950 0.00

17.900

9.4

25.250

4 GRASİYA 98.400ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 25.350

7.950

6

0.009.7

7.700 325.850

10.3 7.800 0.00

7.750 7.150 6

9.2

24.200

0.007.850 7.650 0.00

47.250

8.1

23.000

5 ZİRƏ 95.500QURBANLI Fidan 24.800

7.800

7

0.009.3

7.700 525.050

9.8 7.550 0.00

7.700 7.250 8

8.9

23.200

0.007.050 7.250 0.00

77.600

7.6

22.450

6 RKİM 94.900MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 26.900

8.300

2

0.0011.0

7.600 1819.450

6.8 6.850 -0.30

6.100 7.700 3

10.0

25.700

0.008.000 7.650 0.00

67.600

7.6

22.850

7 OCAQ 93.150RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 21.650

7.750

12

0.006.9

7.000 624.650

9.5 7.600 0.00

7.550 7.250 9

7.6

22.600

0.007.750 7.200 -0.05

37.800

9.3

24.250

8 OCAQ 88.600ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 22.300

7.300

9

0.007.9

7.100 921.350

6.3 7.500 0.00

7.550 6.650 11

8.3

22.050

0.007.100 7.350 0.00

57.150

8.4

22.900

9 OCAQ 87.900ABBASLI Mədinə 25.900

7.650

3

-0.0511.0

7.300 1918.750

6.6 6.500 0.00

5.650 7.500 10

7.4

22.350

0.007.450 7.250 0.00

95.850

7.8

20.900

10 OCAQ 86.100MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 21.950

7.450

10

-0.308.1

6.700 821.400

7.7 7.450 -0.30

6.550 7.850 7

7.7

23.200

0.007.650 7.200 -0.05

116.700

5.7

19.550

11 OCAQ 84.450İSMAYILOVA Salma 21.850

7.300

11

0.007.3

7.250 723.050

8.2 7.350 0.00

7.500 7.250 14

6.7

21.050

0.007.100 6.800 0.00

156.500

5.2

18.500
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 84.400ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 19.450

6.600

15

-0.306.7

6.450 1320.350

6.5 6.900 0.00

6.950 7.650 4

9.0

24.300

0.007.650 6.450 0.00

106.950

6.9

20.300

13 BGM 83.500ORUCLU Nilufər 24.050

7.550

8

0.008.6

7.900 1020.950

6.6 7.350 0.00

7.000 7.100 13

6.7

21.150

0.007.350 7.050 0.00

206.600

3.7

17.350

14 OCAQ 78.400ƏLİYEVA Leyla 19.550

7.200

14

0.005.7

6.650 1520.050

6.7 7.100 0.00

6.250 6.600 18

5.3

19.400

0.007.500 7.050 0.00

126.650

5.7

19.400

15 GRASİYA 78.100QARAŞLI Leyla 18.250

6.750

18

0.004.7

6.800 1220.500

6.4 7.000 0.00

7.100 6.950 12

7.3

21.350

0.007.100 6.850 0.00

166.550

4.6

18.000

16 OCAQ 76.350ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 17.900

6.800

19

0.004.0

7.100 1420.350

6.1 7.450 0.00

6.800 7.600 15

5.1

20.250

0.007.550 6.950 0.00

196.800

4.1

17.850

17 BGM 75.650QOCAYEVA Nura 19.050

6.250

16

0.006.3

6.500 2217.750

5.7 6.450 -0.60

6.200 6.250 16

7.3

20.150

0.006.600 6.950 -0.15

136.700

5.2

18.700

18 BGM 75.300GÜR Kamilla 17.100

6.400

24

0.004.1

6.600 1120.700

5.4 7.800 0.00

7.500 6.350 19

5.3

18.850

-0.157.350 6.800 0.00

147.050

4.8

18.650

19 OCAQ 73.500HACIYEVA Ayla 18.350

6.650

17

-0.054.3

7.450 1619.500

5.7 6.550 0.00

7.250 6.900 20

4.6

18.400

0.006.900 6.600 0.00

216.550

4.1

17.250

20 BGM 72.800HACIYEVA Gülər 20.450

7.050

13

-0.106.2

7.300 2117.750

4.8 6.350 0.00

6.600 5.650 23

5.0

16.650

-0.056.050 6.650 -0.30

176.900

4.7

17.950

21 BGM 70.950HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 17.250

6.500

22

0.004.0

6.750 2018.050

4.5 6.500 0.00

7.050 6.950 17

6.2

20.050

0.006.900 6.150 0.00

246.250

3.2

15.600

22 BGM 70.050MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 17.650

6.750

20

0.004.3

6.600 2316.800

4.3 6.150 0.00

6.350 6.850 21

4.5

18.350

-0.057.050 6.700 0.00

226.150

4.4

17.250
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 OCAQ 69.200QULİYEVA Nuray 16.650

5.750

25

-0.404.4

6.900 1719.450

5.9 6.750 -0.05

6.850 6.350 25

4.1

16.450

-0.306.300 5.400 0.00

237.150

4.1

16.650

24 BGM 69.100HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 17.200

6.950

23

0.004.6

5.650 2415.850

4.4 6.200 0.00

5.250 6.200 22

5.0

18.100

-0.056.950 6.250 0.00

186.400

5.3

17.950

25 OCAQ 62.850RƏCƏBLİ Səbinə 17.600

6.900

21

0.003.6

7.100 2614.150

2.8 6.450 -0.90

5.800 6.250 24

3.5

16.500

0.006.750 6.700 0.00

256.000

1.9

14.600

26 GƏNCƏ-
NAF 52.600TANIVƏRDİYEVA Leyla 13.050

5.350

26

0.002.1

5.600 2514.400

2.9 5.600 0.00

5.900 4.200 27

1.6

11.450

0.005.650 5.700 -0.15

266.050

2.1

13.700

27 GƏNCƏ-
NAF 47.750ABDULLAYEVA Arzum 10.300

4.750

27

-0.050.9

4.700 2712.700

1.8 5.250 0.00

5.650 5.800 26

1.6

12.600

0.005.200 5.100 0.00

275.350

1.7

12.150

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.400AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 28.05011.41 OCAQ Q8.250

8.150ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 27.30011.12 BGM Q8.050

7.700MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 25.70010.03 RKİM Q8.000

7.650ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 24.3009.04 BGM Q7.650

7.500ALADİNOVA Fidan 24.2009.45 OCAQ Q7.300

7.150ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 24.2009.26 GRASİYA Q7.850

7.850MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 23.2007.77 OCAQ Q7.650

7.250QURBANLI Fidan 23.2008.98 ZİRƏ Q7.050

7.250RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 22.6007.69 OCAQ R17.750

7.500ABBASLI Mədinə 22.3507.410 OCAQ R27.450

6.650ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 22.0508.311 OCAQ 7.100

6.950QARAŞLI Leyla 21.3507.312 GRASİYA 7.100

7.100ORUCLU Nilufər 21.1506.713 BGM 7.350

7.250İSMAYILOVA Salma 21.0506.714 OCAQ 7.100

7.600ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 20.2505.115 OCAQ 7.550

6.250QOCAYEVA Nura 20.1507.316 BGM 6.600

6.950HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 20.0506.217 BGM 6.900

6.600ƏLİYEVA Leyla 19.4005.318 OCAQ 7.500

6.350GÜR Kamilla 18.8505.319 -0.15BGM 7.350

6.900HACIYEVA Ayla 18.4004.620 OCAQ 6.900

6.850MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 18.3504.521 -0.05BGM 7.050

6.200HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 18.1005.022 -0.05BGM 6.950

5.650HACIYEVA Gülər 16.6505.023 -0.05BGM 6.050

6.250RƏCƏBLİ Səbinə 16.5003.524 OCAQ 6.750

6.350QULİYEVA Nuray 16.4504.125 -0.30OCAQ 6.300

5.800ABDULLAYEVA Arzum 12.6001.626 GƏNCƏ- 5.200

4.200TANIVƏRDİYEVA Leyla 11.4501.627 GƏNCƏ- 5.650
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 27.80011.71 BGM Q7.900

7.600MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 26.90011.02 RKİM Q8.300

7.300ABBASLI Mədinə 25.90011.03 -0.05OCAQ Q7.650

7.350AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 25.80011.04 OCAQ Q7.450

7.650ALADİNOVA Fidan 25.40010.25 OCAQ Q7.550

7.700ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 25.3509.76 GRASİYA Q7.950

7.700QURBANLI Fidan 24.8009.37 ZİRƏ Q7.800

7.900ORUCLU Nilufər 24.0508.68 BGM Q7.550

7.100ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 22.3007.99 OCAQ R17.300

6.700MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 21.9508.110 -0.30OCAQ R27.450

7.250İSMAYILOVA Salma 21.8507.311 OCAQ 7.300

7.000RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 21.6506.912 OCAQ 7.750

7.300HACIYEVA Gülər 20.4506.213 -0.10BGM 7.050

6.650ƏLİYEVA Leyla 19.5505.714 OCAQ 7.200

6.450ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 19.4506.715 -0.30BGM 6.600

6.500QOCAYEVA Nura 19.0506.316 BGM 6.250

7.450HACIYEVA Ayla 18.3504.317 -0.05OCAQ 6.650

6.800QARAŞLI Leyla 18.2504.718 GRASİYA 6.750

7.100ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 17.9004.019 OCAQ 6.800

6.600MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 17.6504.320 BGM 6.750

7.100RƏCƏBLİ Səbinə 17.6003.621 OCAQ 6.900

6.750HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 17.2504.022 BGM 6.500

5.650HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 17.2004.623 BGM 6.950

6.600GÜR Kamilla 17.1004.124 BGM 6.400

6.900QULİYEVA Nuray 16.6504.425 -0.40OCAQ 5.750

5.600TANIVƏRDİYEVA Leyla 13.0502.126 GƏNCƏ- 5.350

4.700ABDULLAYEVA Arzum 10.3000.927 -0.05GƏNCƏ- 4.750
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.900ALADİNOVA Fidan 25.2509.41 OCAQ Q7.950

8.150AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 25.1509.32 OCAQ Q7.700

7.800RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 24.2509.33 -0.05OCAQ Q7.200

7.250ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 23.0008.14 GRASİYA Q7.650

7.150ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 22.9008.45 OCAQ Q7.350

7.600MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 22.8507.66 RKİM Q7.650

7.600QURBANLI Fidan 22.4507.67 ZİRƏ Q7.250

6.850ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 22.3508.58 -0.05BGM Q7.050

5.850ABBASLI Mədinə 20.9007.89 OCAQ R17.250

6.950ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 20.3006.910 BGM R26.450

6.700MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 19.5505.711 -0.05OCAQ 7.200

6.650ƏLİYEVA Leyla 19.4005.712 OCAQ 7.050

6.700QOCAYEVA Nura 18.7005.213 -0.15BGM 6.950

7.050GÜR Kamilla 18.6504.814 BGM 6.800

6.500İSMAYILOVA Salma 18.5005.215 OCAQ 6.800

6.550QARAŞLI Leyla 18.0004.616 GRASİYA 6.850

6.900HACIYEVA Gülər 17.9504.717 -0.30BGM 6.650

6.400HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 17.9505.318 BGM 6.250

6.800ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 17.8504.119 OCAQ 6.950

6.600ORUCLU Nilufər 17.3503.720 BGM 7.050

6.550HACIYEVA Ayla 17.2504.121 OCAQ 6.600

6.150MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 17.2504.422 BGM 6.700

7.150QULİYEVA Nuray 16.6504.123 OCAQ 5.400

6.250HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 15.6003.224 BGM 6.150

6.000RƏCƏBLİ Səbinə 14.6001.925 OCAQ 6.700

6.050TANIVƏRDİYEVA Leyla 13.7002.126 -0.15GƏNCƏ- 5.700

5.350ABDULLAYEVA Arzum 12.1501.727 GƏNCƏ- 5.100
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 27.90011.81 BGM Q7.850

8.450ALADİNOVA Fidan 26.0009.62 OCAQ Q7.950

7.750ABDULLAYEVA Nəzrin 25.85010.33 GRASİYA Q7.800

8.250AĞAHÜSEYNOVA Şəms 25.8009.74 OCAQ Q7.850

7.700QURBANLI Fidan 25.0509.85 ZİRƏ Q7.550

7.550RƏSULZADƏ Gülnar 24.6509.56 OCAQ Q7.600

7.500İSMAYILOVA Salma 23.0508.27 OCAQ Q7.350

6.550MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 21.4007.78 -0.30OCAQ Q7.450

7.550ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 21.3506.39 OCAQ R17.500

7.000ORUCLU Nilufər 20.9506.610 BGM R27.350

7.500GÜR Kamilla 20.7005.411 BGM 7.800

7.100QARAŞLI Leyla 20.5006.412 GRASİYA 7.000

6.950ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 20.3506.513 BGM 6.900

6.800ƏHMƏDSOY Nihal 20.3506.114 OCAQ 7.450

6.250ƏLİYEVA Leyla 20.0506.715 OCAQ 7.100

7.250HACIYEVA Ayla 19.5005.716 OCAQ 6.550

6.850QULİYEVA Nuray 19.4505.917 -0.05OCAQ 6.750

6.100MÜVƏFFƏQİ Şəms 19.4506.818 -0.30RKİM 6.850

5.650ABBASLI Mədinə 18.7506.619 OCAQ 6.500

7.050HƏSƏNZADƏ Zəhra 18.0504.520 BGM 6.500

6.600HACIYEVA Gülər 17.7504.821 BGM 6.350

6.200QOCAYEVA Nura 17.7505.722 -0.60BGM 6.450

6.350MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 16.8004.323 BGM 6.150

5.250HÜSEYNLİ Sevil 15.8504.424 BGM 6.200

5.900TANIVƏRDİYEVA Leyla 14.4002.925 GƏNCƏ- 5.600

5.800RƏCƏBLİ Səbinə 14.1502.826 -0.90OCAQ 6.450

5.650ABDULLAYEVA Arzum 12.7001.827 GƏNCƏ- 5.250
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 138.150AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 36.050

9.400

1

0.0017.4

9.250 135.350

16.7 9.450 0.00

9.200 9.200 1

15.2

33.700

0.009.300 9.050 0.00

19.100

14.9

33.050

2 OCAQ 121.300GÖZƏLOVA Alina 29.450

7.800

3

-0.3014.2

7.750 232.050

14.7 8.450 0.00

8.900 8.900 2

14.3

31.500

0.008.300 7.500 0.00

38.000

12.8

28.300

3 OCAQ 114.150ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.500

8.000

4

0.0012.5

8.000 329.400

12.6 8.400 0.00

8.400 8.150 4

11.6

28.150

0.008.400 8.150 0.00

48.350

11.6

28.100

4 SUMQAYIT 113.750AĞAZADƏ Leyli 29.750

8.600

2

0.0012.3

8.850 727.050

10.3 8.100 0.00

8.650 8.400 3

11.9

28.550

0.008.250 8.600 0.00

28.900

10.9

28.400

5 OCAQ 112.950SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 28.450

8.150

5

0.0012.0

8.300 429.050

13.1 7.650 0.00

8.300 8.000 5

12.1

27.800

0.007.700 8.100 0.00

58.750

10.8

27.650

6 OCAQ 107.100DƏMİROVA Mədinə 27.900

8.100

6

0.0011.1

8.700 627.500

10.8 8.000 0.00

8.700 7.900 7

11.2

26.550

-0.307.750 7.550 0.00

77.800

9.8

25.150

7 RKİM 104.850MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 23.650

7.500

8

-0.309.1

7.350 528.700

12.1 7.950 0.00

8.650 8.100 6

12.0

27.250

-0.807.950 7.800 -0.30

67.450

10.3

25.250

8 RKİM 96.650ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 27.900

7.800

7

0.0011.4

8.700 824.900

9.2 7.700 -0.05

8.050 7.150 8

7.7

21.200

-0.757.100 7.250 -0.30

87.000

8.7

22.650

9 GƏNCƏ-
NAF 63.650FƏRZƏLİYEVA Şəfəq 14.700

5.700

10

0.001.8

7.200 1016.400

4.3 6.100 -0.40

6.400 6.900 9

3.1

15.800

-0.306.100 5.600 0.00

97.250

3.9

16.750

10 BGM 41.600ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 21.450

6.900

9

-0.107.1

7.550 920.150

4.9 7.450 0.00

7.800
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlərLent

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Gürzlər

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.200AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 33.70015.21 OCAQ Q9.300

8.900GÖZƏLOVA Alina 31.50014.32 OCAQ Q8.300

8.400AĞAZADƏ Leyli 28.55011.93 SUMQAYIT Q8.250

8.150ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.15011.64 OCAQ Q8.400

8.000SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 27.80012.15 OCAQ Q7.700

8.100MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 27.25012.06 -0.80RKİM Q7.950

7.900DƏMİROVA Mədinə 26.55011.27 -0.30OCAQ Q7.750

7.150ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 21.2007.78 -0.75RKİM Q7.100

6.900FƏRZƏLİYEVA Şəfəq 15.8003.19 -0.30GƏNCƏ- R16.100

Gürzlər

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Halqa

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.250AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 36.05017.41 OCAQ Q9.400

8.850AĞAZADƏ Leyli 29.75012.32 SUMQAYIT Q8.600

7.750GÖZƏLOVA Alina 29.45014.23 -0.30OCAQ Q7.800

8.000ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.50012.54 OCAQ Q8.000

8.300SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 28.45012.05 OCAQ Q8.150

8.700DƏMİROVA Mədinə 27.90011.16 OCAQ Q8.100

8.700ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 27.90011.47 RKİM Q7.800

7.350MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 23.6509.18 -0.30RKİM Q7.500

7.550ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 21.4507.19 -0.10BGM R16.900

7.200FƏRZƏLİYEVA Şəfəq 14.7001.810 GƏNCƏ- R25.700

Halqa

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Lent

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.100AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 33.05014.91 OCAQ Q9.050

8.900AĞAZADƏ Leyli 28.40010.92 SUMQAYIT Q8.600

8.000GÖZƏLOVA Alina 28.30012.83 OCAQ Q7.500

8.350ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.10011.64 OCAQ Q8.150

8.750SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 27.65010.85 OCAQ Q8.100

7.450MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 25.25010.36 -0.30RKİM Q7.800

7.800DƏMİROVA Mədinə 25.1509.87 OCAQ Q7.550

7.000ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 22.6508.78 -0.30RKİM Q7.250

7.250FƏRZƏLİYEVA Şəfəq 16.7503.99 GƏNCƏ- R15.600

Lent

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 28-Cİ AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Təsnifat Top

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.200AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 35.35016.71 OCAQ Q9.450

8.900GÖZƏLOVA Alina 32.05014.72 OCAQ Q8.450

8.400ZEYNALOVA İlona 29.40012.63 OCAQ Q8.400

8.300SEYİDZADƏ Kamilla 29.05013.14 OCAQ Q7.650

8.650MƏMMƏDOVA Alina 28.70012.15 RKİM Q7.950

8.700DƏMİROVA Mədinə 27.50010.86 OCAQ Q8.000

8.650AĞAZADƏ Leyli 27.05010.37 SUMQAYIT Q8.100

8.050ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 24.9009.28 -0.05RKİM Q7.700

7.800ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 20.1504.99 BGM R17.450

6.400FƏRZƏLİYEVA Şəfəq 16.4004.310 -0.40GƏNCƏ- R26.100

Top

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 10000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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